

FB4100 Full Service Maintenance Kit Box

(6) AFS106 - 13MM Axle Retainer	(6) AFS059A - Thick Washer	(6) AFS059B - Thick Washer	(2) AFS018 - Oil Lite Bushing	(24) AFS086 - 1/4-20 Two Way Lock Nut	(4) APL419 - 1" Bearing
(2) AFS055 - 3/8-24 Nut	(6) FS059 - Thin Washer	(2) AFS060 - Washer	(6) AFS036 - Washer	(2) AFS058 - Nylon Washer	
(6) AFS067R - 1" Round Plug				(2) AFS040 - 5/16-18X4 1/2 Bolt	(2) AFS054 - 5/16-18 Nut

Top Tray

(6) APW375 Bearing	(3) AFS043A - 7/16-14X5 Bolt	(15) AFS050 - 7/16 Pal Nut Zinc	(2) APL419 - 1" Bearing	(2) APL419 - 1" Bearing	(6) AFS017 - Oil Lite Bushing (6) APL150BC - Spacer Steering Limiter Neck	(2) AFS085 - 1/4 - 20 Nylon Nut (2) AFS049 - 1/4 - 20 Screw
--------------------	------------------------------	---------------------------------	-------------------------	-------------------------	------------------------------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------------------------------------------

Second Tray

(2) AFS042B - 3/8-24X2 1/4 Screw	(4) AFS067 - 1" Square Plug	(1) AFS047A - 1/2-13X4 ZN Bolt	(6) AFS049D - 1/4-20X1 3/4 Screw	(4) AFS198B - 1/2-13X3 1/2 Bolt	2) AFS198 - 1/2-13X3 Bolt	(2) APL415 - MyRider Pedal
(2) AFS148 - 1/2-13 ZN Nut	(6) AFS420 - M6 x 20MM Screw	(6) AFS103 - Pedal Retainer	(8) AFS081 - 1/2-13 Thin Nylon Nut	(3) AFS056 - 7/16-14 Nut	(6) AFS087 - 1/4-20X1 1/4 Screw	

Third Tray

(4) AFS009B - 1" Black Hand Grip	(4) APL412B - Black Pedals (6) AFS101B - MyRider Hand Grip	(6) APL412 - Red Pedals (4) APL415 - MyRider Pedal	(6) AFS009R - 1" Red Hand Grip
----------------------------------	-------------------------------------------------------------------	-----------------------------------------------------------	--------------------------------

Bottom Tray

This Layout will help to identify each part. Please refer to the parts lists to identify where each part is to be used.

 = See the reverse side of this sheet for details.



Manufactured by:



Angeles Corporation
9 Capper Drive
Pacific MO, USA. 63069
Ph 636 257 0533
www.angelesstore.com

Attention!!!

When replacing the bottom Oil Lite Bushing (PN: AFS017) you must install a Spacer Steering Limiter Neck (PN APL150BC) included.

